
State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
Palmira Golf Club - Ibis (1)/Osprey (10), Bonita Springs, FL

Friday, July 15 - Sunday, July 17, 2005
Overall Results for Low Gross

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/-

1 Heather Hagerman New Port Richey, FL Seven Springs - Champion 73 76 76 225 +9

2 Ali Kicklighter Deland, FL Southridge 74 73 82 229 +13

T3 Taffy Brower Boynton Beach, FL Quail Ridge 77 77 76 230 +14

T3 Terrell Italiano Tampa, FL Palma Ceia Golf and 77 74 79 230 +14

5 Mary Jane Hiestand Naples, FL Hideout 78 78 75 231 +15

6 Diane Lang Weston, FL Weston Hills CC 77 78 77 232 +16

T7 Jenny Lu west palm beach Okeeheelee 80 74 82 236 +20

T7 Paula Brzostowski Ellenton, FL 84 74 78 236 +20

9 Sisi Hedges Mulberry, FL The Club at Eaglebrooke 82 76 79 237 +21

10 Ashley Mayo Aventura, FL The Diplomat Country Club 83 77 78 238 +22

T11 Shannon McGuire Orlando, FL Bay Hill Challenge/Champ 81 82 76 239 +23

T11 Brittany Jones Oldsmar, FL East Lake Woodlands 77 84 78 239 +23

T11 Joyce Martin Boca Raton, FL The Links at Boynton Beac 82 81 76 239 +23

T11 Eri Maeda Bradenton, FL Legacy 77 81 81 239 +23

T11 Jennie Holloway Mount Dora, FL The Country Club of Mt. D 78 80 81 239 +23

16 Nancy Smith North Port, FL Heron Creek G&CC - O/M 82 79 79 240 +24

17 Betsy Boyd Windermere, FL Bay Hill Challenge/Champ 76 84 82 242 +26

18 Susie Fonde Jacksonville, FL Jacksonville G&CC 80 86 77 243 +27

T19 Betsy Houseman Ormond Beach, FL 83 86 75 244 +28

T19 Aubrey McCormick Metro West 84 80 80 244 +28

T19 Therese Quinn Jacksonville, FL Deerwood 83 82 79 244 +28

T22 Chris Epperly Lady Lake, FL Harbor Hills 85 79 81 245 +29

T22 Stephanie Thomas Geneva, FL Twin Rivers 85 78 82 245 +29

24 Paula Fitzpatrick Homestead, FL Redland 84 82 80 246 +30

25 Mary Ann Petrillo St. Petersburg, FL Pasadena Yacht 90 82 75 247 +31

26 Monica Von Glahn N. Palm Beach, FL The Bear's 85 80 83 248 +32

T27 Catherine Richey Winter Park, FL Country Club of Orlando 86 80 83 249 +33

T27 Deborah Davis Apopka, FL Errol Estate 82 89 78 249 +33

T27 Missy Pederson Clearwater, FL 80 79 90 249 +33

T30 Jennifer Palmer Bonita Springs, FL Palmira GC - Ibis/Osprey 84 85 84 253 +37

T30 Erin Fitzpatrick Wauchula, FL Torrey Oaks 88 80 85 253 +37

T32 Kira Mayo Aventura, FL The Diplomat Country Club 89 83 82 254 +38

T32 Christina Steffen Fernandina Beach, FL Royal Amelia 88 83 83 254 +38

34 Wanda Cook Land O Lakes, FL Innisbrook Resort 91 78 86 255 +39

35 Sharon Keil Lady Lake, FL The Villages Glenview Cha 88 81 87 256 +40

36 Linda McMillan Ormond Beach, FL Riviera 81 89 87 257 +41

37 Debbie Mook Sang Valrico, FL River Hills 88 85 85 258 +42

38 Nancy Jackson Boynton Beach, FL West Palm Beach 85 86 88 259 +43

39 Aloyse Holman Lake Wales, FL Lake Wales 92 83 86 261 +45

T40 Michelle Hartnell Homestead, FL Redland 83 88 92 263 +47

T40 Jessica Salazar Miami, FL Miccosukee 89 89 85 263 +47

42 Sue Labahn Naples, FL Wildcat Run 86 89 89 264 +48

T43 Kimberly Mazauskas Boca Raton, FL Boca Raton Municipal 87 87 92 266 +50

T43 Pat Tunanta Fort Myers, Fl Fort Myers Country Club 89 90 87 266 +50



45 Bronwyne Bruwer Tampa, FL Westchase 95 87 86 268 +52



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
Palmira Golf Club - Ibis (1)/Osprey (10), Bonita Springs, FL

Friday, July 15 - Sunday, July 17, 2005
Overall Results for Low Gross

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

46 Nancy-Jo Feinberg Boca Raton, FL Broken Sound 89 92 88 269 +53

T47 Sandra Gayheart Sarasota, FL TPC at Prestancia 91 87 92 270 +54

T47 Joanie Roberts Holly Hill, FL Riviera 90 86 94 270 +54

49 Patricia O'Brien Pompano Beach, FL Pompano Beach Municipal 92 95 84 271 +55

T50 Connie Oshry Margate, FL Crystal Lake 86 90 96 272 +56

T50 Mary Lou Edwards Palm Harbor, FL The Eagles GC 85 88 99 272 +56

T50 Susan Rampelberg Ponte Vedra Beach, FL The Plantation at Ponte V 96 88 88 272 +56

T50 Karen Hale Boynton Beach, FL Carolina 94 93 85 272 +56

54 Jo Ann Sluder Lake Forest, FL The Legacy Club at Alaqua 90 93 90 273 +57

T55 Carla Stevenson The Villages, FL The Villages Nancy Lopez 94 98 82 274 +58

T55 Sharon Gonsalves Tampa, FL Palma Ceia Golf and 90 93 91 274 +58

T57 Ronnie Hall Hollywood, FL Hillcrest 96 93 86 275 +59

T57 Jena Bloomer Reddick, FL Golden Ocala G&E Club 92 88 95 275 +59

59 Kathy Clark Naples, FL 95 91 95 281 +65

T60 Margaret Leigh Oldsmar, FL Countryside 95 96 91 282 +66

T60 Patricia Takacs Clearwater, FL Countryside 92 94 96 282 +66

62 Ana-Ofelia Meneses Miami, Florida Palmetto 95 91 99 285 +69

63 Vivian Herklotz University Park, FL TPC at Prestancia 91 99 97 287 +71

64 Mary Ann Christina Tamarac, FL Crystal Lake 92 95 101 288 +72

65 Donna Baginski Clearwater, FL Countryside 103 89 99 291 +75

66 Geri Klimas DeBary, FL The Country Club at Heath 99 95 101 295 +79

67 Judy Conwell Boynton Beach, FL Okeeheelee 93 102 101 296 +80

68 J. Kay Waltman Pinecrest, FL Deering Bay Yacht 103 99 100 302 +86

69 Midge Nolan Oldsmar, FL Countryside 103 111 104 318 +102

DID NOT FINISH

WD Sarah Phillips Miami, FL LaGorce 78 81 - 159 +15

WD Sally Akins Daytona Beach, FL Riviera 87 85 - 172 +28

WD Mary Mosby Deerfield Beach, FL Crystal Lake 112 111 - 223 +79

WD Lindsay Bauknecht Jacksonville, FL The Champions Club at Jul - - - - E

WD Jessica Castle Orlando, FL Jacaranda GC- East - - - - E

WD Susan Diner Largo, FL The Bayou - - - - E

WD Jacqueline Fernandez Cape Coral, FL Palmetto Pines - - - - E

WD Karen Greenway Brooksville, FL Southern Hills Plantation - - - - E

WD Barbara Magie Wellington, FL Palm Beach Polo and - - - - E

WD Laurie Watts Tampa, Florida Silver Oaks - - - - E

WD Kathie Westlund Fort Myers, FL San Carlos - - - - E

WD Marsha Wolak Sarasota, FL Bent Tree - - - - E



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
Palmira Golf Club - Ibis (1)/Osprey (10), Bonita Springs, FL

Friday, July 15 - Sunday, July 17, 2005
Overall Results for Flight 1

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

T1 Taffy Brower Boynton Beach, FL Quail Ridge 77 77 76 230 +14

T1 Terrell Italiano Tampa, FL Palma Ceia Golf and 77 74 79 230 +14

3 Mary Jane Hiestand Naples, FL Hideout 78 78 75 231 +15

4 Diane Lang Weston, FL Weston Hills CC 77 78 77 232 +16

5 Jennie Holloway Mount Dora, FL The Country Club of Mt. D 78 80 81 239 +23

6 Nancy Smith North Port, FL Heron Creek G&CC - O/M 82 79 79 240 +24

7 Chris Epperly Lady Lake, FL Harbor Hills 85 79 81 245 +29

8 Paula Fitzpatrick Homestead, FL Redland 84 82 80 246 +30

9 Monica Von Glahn N. Palm Beach, FL The Bear's 85 80 83 248 +32

10 Christina Steffen Fernandina Beach, FL Royal Amelia 88 83 83 254 +38

11 Sharon Keil Lady Lake, FL The Villages Glenview Cha 88 81 87 256 +40

12 Susan Rampelberg Ponte Vedra Beach, FL The Plantation at Ponte V 96 88 88 272 +56

DID NOT FINISH

WD Jessica Castle Orlando, FL Jacaranda GC- East - - - - E

WD Karen Greenway Brooksville, FL Southern Hills Plantation - - - - E



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
Palmira Golf Club - Ibis (1)/Osprey (10), Bonita Springs, FL

Friday, July 15 - Sunday, July 17, 2005
Overall Results for Flight 2

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Heather Hagerman New Port Richey, FL Seven Springs - Champion 73 76 76 225 +9

2 Paula Brzostowski Ellenton, FL 84 74 78 236 +20

3 Sisi Hedges Mulberry, FL The Club at Eaglebrooke 82 76 79 237 +21

T4 Brittany Jones Oldsmar, FL East Lake Woodlands 77 84 78 239 +23

T4 Eri Maeda Bradenton, FL Legacy 77 81 81 239 +23

6 Susie Fonde Jacksonville, FL Jacksonville G&CC 80 86 77 243 +27

7 Missy Pederson Clearwater, FL 80 79 90 249 +33

8 Erin Fitzpatrick Wauchula, FL Torrey Oaks 88 80 85 253 +37

9 Joanie Roberts Holly Hill, FL Riviera 90 86 94 270 +54

DID NOT FINISH

WD Sarah Phillips Miami, FL LaGorce 78 81 - 159 +15

WD Laurie Watts Tampa, Florida Silver Oaks - - - - E

WD Kathie Westlund Fort Myers, FL San Carlos - - - - E



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
Palmira Golf Club - Ibis (1)/Osprey (10), Bonita Springs, FL

Friday, July 15 - Sunday, July 17, 2005
Overall Results for Flight 3

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Ali Kicklighter Deland, FL Southridge 74 73 82 229 +13

2 Ashley Mayo Aventura, FL The Diplomat Country Club 83 77 78 238 +22

3 Shannon McGuire Orlando, FL Bay Hill Challenge/Champ 81 82 76 239 +23

T4 Betsy Houseman Ormond Beach, FL 83 86 75 244 +28

T4 Therese Quinn Jacksonville, FL Deerwood 83 82 79 244 +28

6 Mary Ann Petrillo St. Petersburg, FL Pasadena Yacht 90 82 75 247 +31

7 Catherine Richey Winter Park, FL Country Club of Orlando 86 80 83 249 +33

8 Kira Mayo Aventura, FL The Diplomat Country Club 89 83 82 254 +38

9 Debbie Mook Sang Valrico, FL River Hills 88 85 85 258 +42

10 Nancy Jackson Boynton Beach, FL West Palm Beach 85 86 88 259 +43

11 Sharon Gonsalves Tampa, FL Palma Ceia Golf and 90 93 91 274 +58

12 Jena Bloomer Reddick, FL Golden Ocala G&E Club 92 88 95 275 +59



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
Palmira Golf Club - Ibis (1)/Osprey (10), Bonita Springs, FL

Friday, July 15 - Sunday, July 17, 2005
Overall Results for Flight 4

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Betsy Boyd Windermere, FL Bay Hill Challenge/Champ 76 84 82 242 +26

2 Aubrey McCormick Metro West 84 80 80 244 +28

3 Stephanie Thomas Geneva, FL Twin Rivers 85 78 82 245 +29

4 Jennifer Palmer Bonita Springs, FL Palmira GC - Ibis/Osprey 84 85 84 253 +37

5 Linda McMillan Ormond Beach, FL Riviera 81 89 87 257 +41

T6 Michelle Hartnell Homestead, FL Redland 83 88 92 263 +47

T6 Jessica Salazar Miami, FL Miccosukee 89 89 85 263 +47

8 Bronwyne Bruwer Tampa, FL Westchase 95 87 86 268 +52

9 Karen Hale Boynton Beach, FL Carolina 94 93 85 272 +56

10 Jo Ann Sluder Lake Forest, FL The Legacy Club at Alaqua 90 93 90 273 +57

11 Carla Stevenson The Villages, FL The Villages Nancy Lopez 94 98 82 274 +58

DID NOT FINISH

WD Sally Akins Daytona Beach, FL Riviera 87 85 - 172 +28



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
Palmira Golf Club - Ibis (1)/Osprey (10), Bonita Springs, FL

Friday, July 15 - Sunday, July 17, 2005
Overall Results for Flight 5

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Jenny Lu west palm beach Okeeheelee 80 74 82 236 +20

2 Joyce Martin Boca Raton, FL The Links at Boynton Beac 82 81 76 239 +23

3 Deborah Davis Apopka, FL Errol Estate 82 89 78 249 +33

T4 Kimberly Mazauskas Boca Raton, FL Boca Raton Municipal 87 87 92 266 +50

T4 Pat Tunanta Fort Myers, Fl Fort Myers Country Club 89 90 87 266 +50

6 Nancy-Jo Feinberg Boca Raton, FL Broken Sound 89 92 88 269 +53

7 Mary Lou Edwards Palm Harbor, FL The Eagles GC 85 88 99 272 +56

8 Ronnie Hall Hollywood, FL Hillcrest 96 93 86 275 +59

9 Mary Ann Christina Tamarac, FL Crystal Lake 92 95 101 288 +72

DID NOT FINISH

WD Jacqueline Fernandez Cape Coral, FL Palmetto Pines - - - - E



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
Palmira Golf Club - Ibis (1)/Osprey (10), Bonita Springs, FL

Friday, July 15 - Sunday, July 17, 2005
Overall Results for Flight 6

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Wanda Cook Land O Lakes, FL Innisbrook Resort 91 78 86 255 +39

2 Aloyse Holman Lake Wales, FL Lake Wales 92 83 86 261 +45

3 Sue Labahn Naples, FL Wildcat Run 86 89 89 264 +48

4 Sandra Gayheart Sarasota, FL TPC at Prestancia 91 87 92 270 +54

5 Patricia O'Brien Pompano Beach, FL Pompano Beach Municipal 92 95 84 271 +55

6 Connie Oshry Margate, FL Crystal Lake 86 90 96 272 +56

7 Kathy Clark Naples, FL 95 91 95 281 +65

T8 Margaret Leigh Oldsmar, FL Countryside 95 96 91 282 +66

T8 Patricia Takacs Clearwater, FL Countryside 92 94 96 282 +66

10 Ana-Ofelia Meneses Miami, Florida Palmetto 95 91 99 285 +69

11 Geri Klimas DeBary, FL The Country Club at Heath 99 95 101 295 +79



State Amateur Stroke Play Championship
Palmira Golf Club - Ibis (1)/Osprey (10), Bonita Springs, FL

Friday, July 15 - Sunday, July 17, 2005
Overall Results for Flight 7

Place Name Residence Club Aff il iation Rnd. 1 Rnd. 2 Rnd. 3 Total Overall +/ -

1 Vivian Herklotz University Park, FL TPC at Prestancia 91 99 97 287 +71

2 Donna Baginski Clearwater, FL Countryside 103 89 99 291 +75

3 Judy Conwell Boynton Beach, FL Okeeheelee 93 102 101 296 +80

4 J. Kay Waltman Pinecrest, FL Deering Bay Yacht 103 99 100 302 +86

5 Midge Nolan Oldsmar, FL Countryside 103 111 104 318 +102

DID NOT FINISH

WD Mary Mosby Deerfield Beach, FL Crystal Lake 112 111 - 223 +79


